CITY: SAUK RAPIDS

236
238
339
423
424
441
444
448
451
453
454
519
531
532
541
561
621
711
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - BUI LDI NGS
CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG -M SC

VWHOLESALE - DURABLE
VHOLESALE - NONDURABLE
RETL -VEH CLES, PARTS
RETL - BU LDI NG MATERI AL
RETL - CLOTHI NG ACCESSORY
RETL - LEI SURE GOCDS

RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
I NFO - OTHER SERVI CES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PRCF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
FOCD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
RELI G QUS, Cl VI C, PROF ORGS
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$16, 157, 339
$22, 564, 104
$9, 022, 700
$68, 131, 739
$52, 946, 535
$18, 442, 743
$2, 431, 546
$1, 931, 717
$4, 723, 070
$62, 205, 760
$7, 751, 257
$5, 083, 993
$470, 500
$722,673
$4, 760, 327
$25, 669, 735
$2, 632, 959
$161, 054
$10, 988, 104
$2, 303, 014
$2, 335, 695
$704, 230
$199, 492, 967

$521, 633, 761

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES

$26, 767

$3, 708, 055
$143, 186
$26, 864, 304
$1, 462, 271
$7, 142, 190
$978, 844
$684, 092
$4, 532, 261
$15, 932, 335
$1, 960, 333
$52, 229

$0

$566, 586
$94, 484

$1, 162, 249
$103, 973
$29, 884
$10, 900, 628
$1, 482, 126
$345, 032
$686, 899
$14, 094, 974

$92, 953, 702

SALES TAX

$1, 740
$241, 022
$9, 308
$1, 746, 177
$96, 167
$464, 244
$63, 629
$44, 463
$294, 597
$1, 035, 598
$127, 426
$3, 395
$0

$36, 831
$6, 142
$75, 547
$6, 756
$1, 943
$767, 452
$96, 340
$22, 424
$56, 916
$967, 073

$6, 165, 190

USE TAX

$3, 273
$61, 779
$15, 612

$6, 856
$20, 445

$1, 401

$0

$0

$780
$20, 403
$433
$457
$91
$403

$3, 312

$3, 646

$861
$161
$555
$686
$163

$7

$71, 661

$212, 985

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$5, 013
$302, 801
$24, 920
$1, 753, 033
$116, 612
$465, 645
$63, 629
$44, 463
$295, 377
$1, 056, 001
$127, 859
$3, 852

$91

$37, 234
$9, 454
$79, 193
$7, 617

$2, 104
$768, 007
$97, 026
$22, 587
$56, 923
$1, 038, 734

$6, 378, 175
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